
Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 79902539

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 16.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 44411000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 823,53 RON - 823,53 RON

Descriere: 1.Coltar plasa bc 18 pret f tva 2,94 total f tva 52,92 2.Dibluri+holzsurub 130 0,55 71,50
3.Priza 2 18,49 36,98 4.Comutator 3 10,08 30,24 5.Broasca 2 84,03 168,06 6.Baterie 2
46,22 92,44 7.Smirgher 10 2,94 29,40 8.Robinet 3/4 4 21,01 84,04 9.Olandez 3/4 4 20,17
80,68 10.Stecher 3 5,46 16,38 11.Racord baterie 2 7,98 15,96 12.Trafalet 1 21,03 21,03
13.Profil 2 54,60 109,20 14.Dibluri 8mm 35 0,42 14,70 TOTAL FARA TVA 823,53 mai putin
